2018 WOLRD YOUTH BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
JULY 25 - AUGUST 3, 2018
THUNDERBOWL LANES, ALLEN PARK, MICHIGAN, USA

RESULTS
SINGLES - GIRLS

FINALS
1 Irie, Nanami o JPN 181 GOLD MEDAL
2 Johnson, Caitlyn 8= ysa 179 SILVER MEDAL

SEMI-FINALS 1
1 Johnson, Caitlyn 8 UsA 238 ADVANCE
2 Botero, Juliana s COL 201 BRONZE MEDAL

SEMI-FINALS 2
1 Irie, Nanami - JPN 246 ADVANCE
2 Clemmer, Breanna ES USA 229 BRONZE MEDAL

Place Player Country Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Total Avg Diff

1 Botero, Juliana p— COL 238 274 185 257 286 162 1402 233.67 0
2 Irie, Nanami o JPN 233 169 278 214 210 238 1342 223.67 -60
3 Clemmer, Breanna 8= yUsA 227 256 269 177 223 189 1341 2235 -61
4 Johnson, Caitlyn s USA 259 216 214 236 227 180 1332 222 -70
5 Hernandez, Bea p | PHI 196 206 246 261 221 199 1329 2215 -73
6 Kim, Jinju . KOR 218 230 196 210 246 216 1316 219.33 -86
7 Sahar, Nur Syazwani = MAS 185 259 215 237 211 187 1294 215.67 -108
8 Son, Hyeonji KX KOR 245 195 170 225 197 258 1290 215 -112
9 Bailey, Taylor e USA 189 246 217 212 201 217 1282 213.67 -120
10 Lim, Gillian Siew Geok = MAS 175 219 206 213 257 212 1282 213.67 -120
11 Seah, Jermaine — SGP 210 151 222 236 242 210 1271 211.83 -131
12 Reyes, Zoriani [ PUR 245 207 180 244 246 149 1271 211.83 -131
13 Hong, Sunhwa KX KOR 169 198 228 245 182 245 1267 211.17 -135
14 Orozco, Raquel [ § | MEX 225 227 176 247 222 158 1255 209.17 -147
15 Wegner, Cajsa am SWE 210 196 159 191 243 247 1246 207.67 -156
16 Syamim, Iliya = SGP 204 278 194 190 204 173 1243 207.17 -159
17 Williamson, Emma B AUS 244 183 204 197 202 212 1242 207 -160
18 Lim, Charlene — SGP 197 205 194 204 204 236 1240 206.67 -162
19 Izumune, Shion - JPN 180 215 186 212 217 223 1233 205.5 -169
20 Limon, Paola [ § | MEX 184 211 193 216 212 216 1232 20533 -170
21 Torres, Paulina [ PUR 171 223 197 233 194 214 1232 205.33 -170
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2018 WOLRD YOUTH BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

JULY 25 - AUGUST 3, 2018

THUNDERBOWL LANES, ALLEN PARK, MICHIGAN, USA

RESULTS

SINGLES - BOYS

FINALS
1 Skryten, Georg sf= NOR 181 GOLD MEDAL
2 Yatsko, Danylo == UKR 176 SILVER MEDAL

SEMI-FINALS 1
1 Skryten, Georg af= NOR 227 ADVANCE
2 Berggren, Alfred am SWE 166 BRONZE MEDAL

SEMI-FINALS 2
1 Yatsko, Danylo ¥ UKR 232 ADVANCE
2 Alkheliwi, Abdulrahman Abdulwahab 8 KSA 197 BRONZE MEDAL
Place Player Country Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Total Avg
1 Yatsko, Danylo ¥ UKR 257 235 204 267 265 244 1472 24533
2 Berggren, Alfred am SWE 243 223 258 244 263 238 1469 244.83
3 Skryten, Georg afs NOR 242 229 233 181 278 300 1463 243.83
4 Alkheliwi, Abdulrahman Abdulwahab E KSA 209 191 268 300 264 197 1429 238.17
5 Aboujassoum, Ghanim B QAT 202 239 299 243 256 189 1428 238
6 Nunez, Sebastian Bl MEX 258 244 190 232 247 247 1418 236.33
7 Ahokas, Jesse <= FIN 235 238 248 215 246 236 1418 236.33
8 Oksanen, Niko <= FIN 249 257 183 215 228 268 1400 233.33
9 Mann, Jeffery BE ysA 279 228 203 227 191 218 1346 224.33
10 Ji, Geun ®. KOR 214 225 256 212 190 245 1342 223.67
11 Hakim, Tun £ MAS 212 268 228 213 190 231 1342 223.67
12 Lindberg, Robert am SWE 279 259 180 195 236 191 1340 223.33
13 Martinez, Benjamin Bl MEX 278 223 181 201 200 255 1338 223
14 Poh, Aidan = sGP 233 210 227 213 220 228 1331 221.83
15 Lutowski, Tomasz mm POL 265 234 213 224 248 147 1331 221.83
16 Mathiesen, Jens af= NOR 225 193 277 185 198 245 1323 2205
17 Han, Jaehyeon ®, KOR 213 227 222 185 247 228 1322 220.33
18 Tan, Merwin M PHI 236 236 215 218 215 202 1322 220.33
19 Weichert, Patrick B GER 233 245 199 258 206 177 1318 219.67
20 Al Deyab, Jassem B QAT 230 201 198 290 202 190 1311 2185
21 Sielin, Mykola ¥ UKR 269 180 252 213 199 196 1309 218.17
22 Kayhko, Tomas 4= FIN 208 231 204 225 246 193 1307 217.83
23 Schurian, Christoph B GER 193 216 257 225 202 212 1305 2175
24 Haraguchi, Yuma @ PN 278 201 195 210 228 193 1305 2175
25 Buspanikonkul, Napatra = THA 222 176 274 218 233 177 1300 216.67
26 Hata, Hideaki ® JPN 236 180 208 219 245 204 1292 21533
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2018 WOLRD YOUTH BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
JULY 25 - AUGUST 3, 2018
THUNDERBOWL LANES, ALLEN PARK, MICHIGAN, USA

RESULTS

DOUBLES - GIRLS

Finals
1 Bl MEx

ly

USA

Semi-Finals 1
1 Bl MEX

2 I+l caN

Semi-Finals 2
1 2 uysa

2 am SWE

Limon, Paola
Orozco, Raquel

Bailey, Taylor
Clemmer, Breanna

Limon, Paola
Orozco, Raquel

Faichnie, Dakota
Mitchell, Mykaela

Bailey, Taylor
Clemmer, Breanna

Molander, Alida
Wegner, Cajsa

227 GOLD MEDAL
206
433

226 SILVER MEDAL
194
420

198 ADVANCE
223
421

169 BRONZE MEDAL
186
355

183 ADVANCE
215
398

189 BRONZE MEDAL
191
380



Place Country Team Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Total Avg Diff

1 Il MEX Mexico2 448 516 449 405 363 492 2673 22275 O
Limon, Paola 257 258 259 204 200 234 1412 235.33
Orozco, Raquel 191 258 190 201 163 258 1261 210.17

2 BE  ysA USA.1 390 429 430 506 514 352 2621 218.42 -52
Bailey, Taylor 197 181 235 227 268 152 1260 210
Clemmer, Breanna 193 248 195 279 246 200 1361 226.83

3 am SWE Sweden?2 467 403 430 468 439 384 2591 21592 -82
Molander, Alida 235 172 197 266 214 180 1264 210.67
Wegner, Cajsa 232 231 233 202 225 204 1327 221.17

4 I*l CcAN canada2 412 463 426 417 470 397 2585 21542 -88
Faichnie, Dakota 191 225 213 213 206 205 1253 208.83
Mitchell, Mykaela 221 238 213 204 264 192 1332 222

5 J AUS Australia 2 492 381 413 407 428 445 2566 213.83 -107
Williamson, Emma 256 193 233 205 258 234 1379 229.83
Jones, Chloe 236 188 180 202 170 211 1187 197.83

6 KX KOR Korea 1 467 395 405 451 418 417 2553 212.75 -120
Son, Hyeonji 232 183 215 226 228 218 1302 217
Lee, Jungmin 235 212 190 225 190 199 1251 208.5

7 4= FIN Finland 2 368 401 424 482 465 404 2544 212 -129
Konsteri, Peppi 180 191 221 243 248 245 1328 221.33
Makela, Teea 188 210 203 239 217 159 1216 202.67

8 BE  ysA USA.2 436 437 391 352 451 446 2513 209.42 -160
Johnson, Caitlyn 182 204 210 204 194 191 1185 197.5
Cummins, Mabel 254 233 181 148 257 255 1328 221.33

9 mm COL Colombial 412 364 538 394 354 447 2509 209.08 -164
Correa, Isabella 234 143 280 181 203 212 1253 208.83
Botero, Juliana 178 221 258 213 151 235 1256 209.33

10 mm RUS Russial 434 410 372 417 450 417 2500 208.33 -173
Gryaznova, Varvara 177 205 184 203 204 225 1198 199.67
Bulanova, Maria 257 205 188 214 246 192 1302 217

11 2 MAS Malaysia2 389 356 386 391 472 503 2497 208.08 -176
Sahar, Nur Syazwani 185 187 192 207 259 279 1309 218.17
Lim, Gillian Siew Geok 204 169 194 184 213 224 1188 198

12 M PHI Philippines 2 381 452 417 384 425 422 2481 206.75 -192
Hernandez, Bea 202 233 226 183 213 203 1260 210
Gella, Grace 179 219 191 201 212 219 1221 203.5

13 ™ SGP Singapore2 427 458 406 367 343 452 2453 204.42 -220
Chang, Charmaine 201 257 225 153 179 257 1272 212
Syamim, Iliya 226 201 181 214 164 195 1181 196.83

14 o8 AUS Australial 404 395 457 363 480 353 2452 204.33 -221
Commane, Rebekah 180 188 218 180 247 196 1209 201.5
Rigney, Emily 224 207 239 183 233 157 1243 207.17

15 e KOR Korea 2 430 420 350 433 430 386 2449 204.08 -224
Kim, Jinju 192 193 148 212 236 179 1160 193.33
Hong, Sunhwa 238 227 202 221 194 207 1289 214.83

16 ™ SGP Singapore 1 437 372 377 414 400 409 2409 200.75 -264
Seah, Jermaine 239 156 204 210 196 202 1207 201.17
Lim, Charlene 198 216 173 204 204 207 1202 200.33

17 = MAS Malaysial 491 340 389 408 423 348 2399 199.92 -274
Aznel, Nur Ameerahusna 247 181 185 198 202 183 1196 199.33
Azman, Nur Amirah Auni 244 159 204 210 221 165 1203 200.5

18 “ JPN  Japan 2 398 409 400 355 430 377 2369 197.42 -304
Izumune, Shion 183 203 210 184 230 229 1239 206.5
Irie, Nanami 215 206 190 171 200 148 1130 188.33

19 == FIN Finland1 381 383 361 467 365 386 2343 195.25 -330
Salo, Vilma 206 183 178 278 165 192 1202 200.33
Savikurki, Senni 175 200 183 189 200 194 1141 190.17

20 =m NED Netherlands1 366 380 446 431 354 334 2311 192.58 -362
Keizer, Anouk 221 195 224 248 162 166 1216 202.67
Paling, Lindsey 145 185 222 183 192 168 1095 182.5

21 mm COL Colombia?2 437 373 393 314 384 409 2310 192.5 -363
Prieto, Estefania 238 202 194 184 191 240 1249 208.17
Garzon, Laura 199 171 199 130 193 169 1061 176.83



2018 WOLRD YOUTH BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
JULY 25 - AUGUST 3, 2018
THUNDERBOWL LANES, ALLEN PARK, MICHIGAN, USA

RESULTS

DOUBLES - BOYS

FINALS
1 am
2 e

SEMI-FINALS 1
1 am
2 ®,

SEMI-FINALS 2
1 e
2 am

AUS

SWE

KOR

AUS

SWE

Lindberg, Robert
Berggren, Alfred

Panella, Jayden
Fletcher, Blayne

Lindberg, Robert
Berggren, Alfred

Ji, Geun
Han, Jaehyeon

Panella, Jayden
Fletcher, Blayne

Jonsson, Emanuel
Svensson, William

255
224
479

190
193
383

243
208
451

227
216
443

188
234
422

169
247
416

GOLD MEDAL

SILVER MEDAL

ADVANCE

BRONZE MEDAL

ADVANCE

BRONZE MEDAL



Place Country Team Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Total Avg Diff
1 KX KOR Koreal 481 453 543 458 501 379 2815 234.58 0
Ji, Geun 245 195 264 215 201 190 1310 218.33
Han, Jaehyeon 236 258 279 243 300 189 1505 250.83
2 B8 AUS Australial 534 450 408 475 426 441 2734 227.83 -81
Panella, Jayden 245 194 225 244 215 204 1327 221.17
Fletcher, Blayne 289 256 183 231 211 237 1407 2345
3 am SWE Sweden?2 504 450 446 427 444 407 2678 223.17  -137
Jonsson, Emanuel 257 217 224 237 223 221 1379 229.83
Svensson, William 247 233 222 190 221 186 1299 @ 216.5
4 am SWE Swedeni1 488 491 383 384 471 456 2673 222.75  -142
Lindberg, Robert 265 233 192 184 236 251 1361 226.83
_ Berggren, Alfred 223 258 191 200 235 205 1312 218.67
5 %= USA USA.1 511 360 514 398 422 449 2654 221.17 -161
Schenck, Cortez 277 170 268 204 246 234 1399 23317
Mann, Jeffery 234 190 246 194 176 215 1255 209.17
6 ifm NOR Norway 2 512 402 474 461 422 362 2633 21942 -182
Skryten, Georg 233 231 260 224 195 164 1307 217.83
Dammen, Jonas 279 171 214 237 227 198 1326 221
7 = SGP Singapore 2 479 450 446 380 449 423 2627 21892  -188
Poh, Aidan 203 225 200 188 240 207 1263 210.5
Chia, Jomond 276 225 246 192 209 216 1364 227.33
8 ® JPN Japan2 403 418 481 410 467 446 2625 218.75 -190
Hata, Hideaki 189 183 243 213 258 243 1329 221.5
Haraguchi, Yuma 214 235 238 197 209 203 1296 216
9 = KUW Kuwait2 449 416 474 446 468 369 2622 2185 -193
Almousawi, Mostafa 216 221 215 280 267 226 1425 237.5
Haidar, Ali 233 195 259 166 201 143 1197 1995
10 B QAT Qatar2 395 466 422 488 465 359 2595 216.25  -220
Al Merekhi, Mohammed 184 217 213 243 206 179 1242 207
Aboujassoum, Ghanim 211 249 209 245 259 180 1353 225.5
11 B  GER Germany2 372 467 439 423 472 392 2565 213.75  -250
Weichert, Patrick 183 254 215 249 237 203 1341 223.5
Kloos, Fabian 189 213 224 174 235 189 1224 204
12 @, KOR Korea?2 433 375 387 437 476 435 2543 21192 -272
Lee, Jongun 239 191 164 225 243 239 1301 216.83
Pak, Kyungrok 194 184 223 212 233 196 1242 207
13 ® JPN Japanl 395 462 455 420 457 351 2540 211.67 -275
Hagasaki, Takumi 159 246 221 195 221 159 1201 200.17
Takahira, Sayato 236 216 234 225 236 192 1339 223.17
14 4= FIN Finland1 439 441 444 422 393 384 2523 210.25 -292
Ahokas, Jesse 181 238 211 220 189 170 1209 201.5
Oksanen, Niko 258 203 233 202 204 214 1314 219
15 #m SLO Slovenia2 411 420 392 409 440 448 2520 210 -295
Zalar, Ziga 196 195 237 235 213 237 1313 218.83
Kostric, Rok 215 225 155 174 227 211 1207 201.17
16 mm COL Colombial 410 399 418 455 418 420 2520 210 -295
Salazar, Sebastian 187 246 231 236 191 206 1297 216.17
Gil, Felipe 223 153 187 219 227 214 1223 203.83
17 '8 MEX Mexicol 407 451 424 392 412 431 2517 209.75  -298
Martinez, Benjamin 212 226 190 212 178 208 1226 204.33
Nunez, Sebastian 195 225 234 180 234 223 1291 215.17
18 %5 UsA USA.2 411 382 382 479 484 364 2502  208.5 -313
Hahlen, Bryan 196 168 214 278 264 172 1292 215.33
Low, Wesley 215 214 168 201 220 192 1210 201.67
19 E=E VNS Malaysia 2 374 425 441 445 400 404 2489 207.42 -326
Ting, Brandon Lik How 183 210 224 209 172 192 1190 198.33
Zulkifli, Shahrukh Amin 191 215 217 236 228 212 1299 216.5
20 # BRN Bahrain2 414 338 415 482 392 447 2488 207.33 -327
Hasan, Osama 221 190 209 225 190 246 1281 2135
Al Awadhi, Ahmed 193 148 206 257 202 201 1207 201.17
21 I*l cAN canada2 378 439 388 445 408 420 2478  206.5 -337
Sum, Gavin 176 194 181 245 234 263 1293 2155
Bowden, Jakob 202 245 207 200 174 157 1185 197.5
22 == THA Thailand 1 388 403 430 369 468 417 2475 206.25  -340
Wantasuk, Supakrit 189 217 191 210 253 204 1264 210.67
Buspanikonkul, Napatra 199 186 239 159 215 213 1211 201.83
23 o AUS Australia2 371 440 445 454 435 322 2467 205.58 -348
Shoesmith, Nathan 148 203 224 210 246 152 1183 197.17
Clague, Matt 223 237 221 244 189 170 1284 214



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

47

L

[

£

PHI

FIN

KSA

PUR

SGP

QAT

MEX

UKR

TPE

KUW

GER

PUR

UKR

KSA

PER

MAS

TPE

ROU

HKG

ENG

SLO

coL

NOR

PHI

Philippines 1
Malig, lvan
Tan, Merwin
Finland 2
Putkisto, Teemu
Kayhko, Tomas
Saudi Arabia 2
Almasri, Sultan Faroug A
Alkheliwi, Abdulrahman
Abdulwahab
Puerto Rico 2
Rodriguez, Jorge A
Rodriguez, Raymond
Singapore 1
Ng, Isaac
Lim, Jarred
Qatar 1
Al Deyab, Jassem
Al Muraikhi, Jassim
Mexico 2
Barajas, Axel
Basurto, Efrain
Ukraine 2
Nechypaiev, Oleksandr
Pervukhin, Danil
Taipei Chinese 2
Chen, Chia-Hsing
Su, Tsung-Wei
Kuwait 1
Saleem, Faisal
Alshuaibi, Soliman
Germany 1
Michow, Andre
Schurian, Christoph
Puerto Rico 1
Izquierdo, Antonio
Landrau, Luis
Ukraine 1
Yatsko, Danylo

Sielin, Mykola
Saudi Arabia 1
Oraif, Bassam Mohamed A
Jazaeri, Sari Dawood O
Peru 1
De La Sotta, Frank
Guibu, Aldo
Malaysia 1
Hakim, Tun
Ismail, Rafiq
Taipei Chinese 1
Yeh, Chen-Kuang
Wu, Ming-Wei
Romania 1
Suciu, Roland
Bolan, Daniel
Hong Kong, China 2
Yu, Alex
Tse, Ivan
England 2
Edwards, Jake
Nicholls, Thomas
Slovenia 1
Kostric, Aleksander
Cerkvenik Muzafirovic, Tim
Colombia 2
Rincon, Juan Jose
Gomez, David
Norway 1
Beck, Alexander
Mathiesen, Jens
Philippines 2
Umali, Kenzo

430
210
220
369
192
177
382
197

185

361
181
180
421
222
199
382
171
211
383
218
165
448
195
253
426
199
227
428
203
225
384
215
169
325
194
131
439
242
197
408
176
232
363
173
190
395
194
201
384
193
191
383
181
202
437
182
255
379
246
133
362
179
183
299
161
138
397
201
196
366
197

367
186
181
454
220
234
329
158

171
421

206
319
150
169
407
175
232
393
204
189
423
209
214
382
204
178
429
224
205
391
166
225
357
155
202
395
163
232
391
234
157
404
146
258
380
189
191
379
198
181
433
221
212
353
175
178
408
211
197
373
193
180
421
215
206
411
222
189
370
192

443
189
254
376
188
188
419
174

245

406
204
202
383
225
158
428
258
170
392
190
202
379
235
144
372
179
193
327
154
173
387
201
186
406
182
224
444
237
207
379
173
206
412
187
225
467
211
256
397
188
209
410
187
223
364
192
172
345
168
177
378
180
198
446
235
211
406
216
190
420
226

353
194
159
376
186
190
509
299

210

385
228
157
412
193
219
401
208
193
427
205
222
377
205
172
397
226
171
461
193
268
421
268
153
503
248
255
353
173
180
436
210
226
469
255
214
408
203
205
400
216
184
372
201
171
380
180
200
382
196
186
487
219
268
415
222
193
287
155
132
359
193

448
223
225
423
256
167
368
167

201

426
202
224
471
257
214
403
182
221
390
232
158
380
205
175
389
196
193
360
169
191
419
186
233
358
157
201
395
186
209
347
158
189
351
139
212
386
206
180
360
167
193
364
151
213
387
195
192
369
168
201
349
146
203
320
128
192
357
168
189
373
167

419
183
236
460
235
225
451
214

237

442
214
228
435
192
243
394
224
170
427
204
223
398
235
163
436
227
209
392
222
170
387
208
179
432
247
185
355
212
143
414
174
240
376
162
214
329
156
173
439
247
192
373
151
222
406
207
199
439
184
255
366
196
170
398
182
216
440

224
383
169

2460
1185
1275
2458
1277
1181
2458
1209

1249

2441
1244
1197
2441
1239
1202
2415
1218
1197
2412
1253
1159
2405
1284
1121
2402
1231
1171
2397
1165
1232
2389
1244
1145
2381
1183
1198
2381
1213
1168
2375
1125
1250
2375
1062
1313
2365
1159
1206
2359
1209
1150
2335
1092
1243
2327
1131
1196
2322
1173
1149
2315
1113
1202
2299
1143
1156
2298
1178
1120
2271
1144

205
197.5
212.5

204.83
212.83
196.83
204.83
201.5

208.17

203.42
207.33
199.5
203.42
206.5
200.33
201.25
203
199.5
201
208.83
193.17
200.42
214
186.83
200.17
205.17
195.17
199.75
194.17
205.33
199.08
207.33
190.83
198.42
197.17
199.67
198.42
202.17
194.67
197.92
187.5
208.33
197.92
177
218.83
197.08
193.17
201
196.58
201.5
191.67
194.58
182
207.17
193.92
188.5
199.33
193.5
195.5
191.5
192.92
185.5
200.33
191.58
190.5
192.67
191.5
196.33
186.67
189.25
190.67

-355

-357

-357

-374

-374

-400

-403

-410

-413

-418

-426

-434

-434

-440

-440

-450

-456

-480

-488

-493

-500

-516

-517

-544



48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

i+

_i.,

X

X

|

CAN

PER

MAC

RUS

LAT

THA

ENG

SCO

BRN

POL

HKG

SVK

RUS

MAC

sco

LAT

UAE

UAE

NED

VEN

Gahol, Praise
Canada 1

Demers, Samuel
Caron, Marc-Antoine
Peru 2

Ishikawa, Alejandro
Yuzuriha, Sebastian
Macau, China 1

Ho, Man Lok

Chiu, Hou Leong
Russia 2

Stepin, Alexey

Shmakov, Igor
Latvia 1

Ermans, Arvids

Dimpers, Elvijs Udo
Thailand 2

PremPree, Chanathip

Wutti, Chanasorn
England 1

Simons, Callum

Gore, Jamie
Scotland 2

Masters, Daniel

Kerr, Jack

Bahrain 1

Abdulla, Ali

Al Mudhahki, Omar
Poland 1

Lutowski, Tomasz

Langner, Alexander
Hong Kong, China 1

Mark, Keith

Poon, Oscar
Slovakia 1

Basala, Alex

Vrabec, Tomas
Russia 1

Rangin, Vladimir

Danilin, Dmitry
Macau, China 2

Cheang, | Hin

Fong, Chon Hang
Scotland 1

MacKenzie, Callum
Hart, Ryan
Latvia 2
Kiselovs, Sergejs
Kovalenko, Rihards
UAE 2
Al Khyeli, Hamad Abdulaziz
Al Shawkari, Mohamed Rashed
UAE 1
Al Shkeili, Faisal Hamdan
Al Qubaisi, Khalifa Ajlan
Netherlands 1
Van Deutekom, Yorick
Venezuela 1
Granados, Carlos

169
378
206
172
379
168
211
334
174
160
337
177
160
440
174
266
359
183
176
401
186
215
379
161
218
374
179
195
351
163
188
357
195
162
346
180
166
374
183
191
351
148
203
345
168
177
340
161
179
394
211
183
278
135
143
184
184
174
174

178
376
166
210
381
151
230
410
215
195
318
186
132
344
169
175
356
191
165
371
171
200
338
202
136
358
167
191
358
171
187
364
163
201
404
192
212
299
146
153
397
200
197
300
170
130
357
130
227
355
159
196
321
127
194
217
217
191
191

194
426
251
175
384
206
178
383
195
188
390
203
187
308
138
170
353
193
160
344
178
166
308
144
164
381
181
200
331
167
164
335
188
147
359
175
184
358
211
147
339
151
188
360
191
169
330
167
163
335
169
166
339
161
178
234
234
170
170

166
356
170
186
320
127
193
386
203
183
392
177
215
399
232
167
386
204
182
325
155
170
442
185
257
371
180
191
409
229
180
415
216
199
356
154
202
330
157
173
326
166
160
397
214
183
294
147
147
292
148
144
286
139
147
192
192
215
215

206
394
202
192
409
205
204
374
192
182
381
190
191
326
170
156
348
151
197
382
212
170
382
154
228
379
167
212
365
175
190
307
143
164
342
159
183
371
180
191
346
147
199
338
175
163
363
194
169
324
171
153
352
142
210
215
215
199
199

214
331
190
141
366
191
175
344
154
190
395
238
157
392
183
209
389
212
177
361
169
192
329
173
156
305
146
159
353
160
193
388
186
202
337
159
178
362
214
148
332
167
165
342
154
188
391
186
205
372
190
182
339
174
165
180
180
157
157

1127
2261
1185
1076
2239
1048
1191
2231
1133
1098
2213
1171
1042
2209
1066
1143
2191
1134
1057
2184
1071
1113
2178
1019
1159
2168
1020
1148
2167
1065
1102
2166
1091
1075
2144
1019
1125
2094
1091
1003
2091
979
1112
2082
1072
1010
2075
985
1090
2072
1048
1024
1915
878
1037
1222
1222
1106
1106

187.83
188.42
197.5
179.33
186.58
174.67
198.5
185.92
188.83
183
184.42
195.17
173.67
184.08
177.67
190.5
182.58
189
176.17
182
178.5
185.5
181.5
169.83
193.17
180.67
170
191.33
180.58
177.5
183.67
180.5
181.83
179.17
178.67
169.83
187.5
174.5
181.83
167.17
174.25
163.17
185.33
1735
178.67
168.33
172.92
164.17
181.67
172.67
174.67
170.67
159.58
146.33
172.83
101.83
203.67
92.17
184.33

-554

-576

-584

-602

-606

-624

-631

-637

-647

-648

-649

-671

-721

-724

-733

-740

-743

-900

-1593

-1709
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29
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31

32
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34
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36

37

38

39

40

41

42
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C

|

\/
X

Il

X

CAN

JPN

SWE

PUR

MAC

ENG

PUR

RUS

MAC

SCO

MEX

TPE

ENG

TPE

NED

PHI

THA

THA

SCo

UzB

SVK

Canada 1
Naylor, Marissa
Rocan, Brittney
Japan1
Ishimoto, Mirai
Mizutani, Akiho
Sweden 1
Myllymaki, Sofia
Engberg, Hanna
Puerto Rico 2
Torres, Paulina
Reyes, Zoriani
Macau, China 2
Chan, Hei lo
Sou, Chi Cheng
England 1
Tagg, Katie
Bewley, Mia
Puerto Rico 1
Cobo, Estefania
Perez, Pamela
Russia 2
Belinskaya, Maria
Fedorova, Anastasiia
Macau, China 1
Wong, Son lan
Lou, Si Hang
Scotland 2
Daniels, Rebecca
Williamson, Alison
Mexico 1
Salazar, Karla
Guarro, Michelle
Taipei Chinese 2
Peng, Hsiao-Fen
Wang, Hsiang-Yu
England 2
Allen, Isabel
Thompson, Sophie
Taipei Chinese 1
Chi, Yun-Fan
Wang, Yu-Huei
Netherlands 2
Van Zijp, Rianne
Blankenzee, Denise
Philippines 1
Lazo, Danielle
Custodio, Daphne
Thailand 1
Woutti, Thanakorn
Sarntong, Kingkamon
Thailand 2
Khumchaipoom, Pinmanus
Reongsiri, Pitchapa
Scotland 1
Watt, Reanna
Morton, Robyn
Uzbekistan 1
Makhmudova, Sayyora
Slovakia 1
Sramkova, Kristina

365
159
206
330
185
145
443
237
206
389
220
169
292
138
154
321
145
176
347
188
159
347
182
165
395
217
178
387
174
213
353
202
151
369
177
192
330
169
161
350
171
179
340
147
193
334
144
190
369
194
175
312
167
145
350
183
167
204
204
200
200

342
164
178
381
189
192
321
181
140
329
159
170
381
172
209
314
185
129
365
181
184
393
193
200
367
192
175
409
220
189
367
162
205
392
174
218
359
197
162
394
192
202
352
167
185
370
177
193
358
171
187
262
123
139
302
176
126
197
197
144
144

326
148
178
384
218
166
383
191
192
495
258
237
384
187
197
373
167
206
381
211
170
406
213
193
351
184
167
354
168
186
396
193
203
375
175
200
430
194
236
382
202
180
398
165
233
365
198
167
276
135
141
382
177
205
329
170
159
164
164
183
183

384
222
162
402
196
206
373
222
151
323
201
122
373
189
184
359
177
182
382
222
160
370
192
178
439
237
202
322
133
189
330
149
181
378
186
192
354
177
177
376
166
210
304
149
155
351
192
159
304
144
160
322
173
149
319
161
158
194
194
191
191

452
225
227
433
210
223
375
194
181
397
185
212
367
153
214
455
178
277
382
228
154
362
190
172
295
138
157
352
165
187
362
182
180
327
167
160
383
188
195
387
199
188
338
169
169
326
175
151
284
129
155
336
156
180
318
162
156
182
182
155
155

438
213
225
364
213
151
381
174
207
338
164
174
465
265
200
419
220
199
383
204
179
361
202
159
384
192
192
402
220
182
405
202
203
371
160
211
355
192
163
317
148
169
343
176
167
306
148
158
378
174
204
349
158
191
280
124
156
184
184
206
206

2307
1131
1176
2294
1211
1083
2276
1199
1077
2271
1187
1084
2262
1104
1158
2241
1072
1169
2240
1234
1006
2239
1172
1067
2231
1160
1071
2226
1080
1146
2213
1090
1123
2212
1039
1173
2211
1117
1094
2206
1078
1128
2075
973

1102
2052
1034
1018
1969
947

1022
1963
954

1009
1898
976

922

1125
1125
1079
1079

192.25
188.5
196
191.17
201.83
180.5
189.67
199.83
179.5
189.25
197.83
180.67
188.5
184
193
186.75
178.67
194.83
186.67
205.67
167.67
186.58
195.33
177.83
185.92
193.33
178.5
185.5
180
191
184.42
181.67
187.17
184.33
173.17
195.5
184.25
186.17
182.33
183.83
179.67
188
172.92
162.17
183.67
171
172.33
169.67
164.08
157.83
170.33
163.58
159
168.17
158.17
162.67
153.67
93.75
187.5
89.92
179.83

-366

-379

-397

-402

-411

-432

-433

-434

-442

-447

-460

-461

-462

-467

-598

-621

-704

-710

-775

-1548

-1594



2018 WOLRD YOUTH BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
JULY 25 - AUGUST 3, 2018
THUNDERBOWL LANES, ALLEN PARK, MICHIGAN, USA

RESULTS
TEAM - GIRLS

Finals

Place Country  Team G1 G2 G3

1 = USA USA.1 180 214 230 GOLD MEDAL
Johnson, Caitlyn
Cummins, Mabel
Bailey, Taylor
Clemmer, Breanna

2 KX KOR Koreal 205 181 175 SILVER MEDAL
Kim, Jinju
Son, Hyeonji
Lee, Jungmin
Hong, Sunhwa

Semi Finals 1

Place Country  Team G1 G2 G3

1 I KOR Koreal 255 243 ADVANCE
Kim, Jinju
Son, Hyeonji
Lee, Jungmin
Hong, Sunhwa

2 am SWE Swedenl 212 216 BRONZE MEDAL
Myllymaki, Sofia
Engberg, Hanna
Molander, Alida

Wegner, Cajsa

Semi Finals 2

Place Country  Team G1 G2 G3
1 = USA USA. 1 189 224 ADVANCE

Johnson, Caitlyn
Cummins, Mabel
Bailey, Taylor
Clemmer, Breanna

MAS  Malaysia 1 162 173 BRONZE MEDAL
Sahar, Nur Syazwani
Aznel, Nur Ameerahusna
Azman, Nur Amirah Auni
Lim, Gillian Siew Geok

[




QUALIFYING

Place

1

10

11

12

Country

., KOR
£ MmAsS
B yusa
am  SWE

- JPN
== sGp
B= PUR

4= FIN
o AUS
bl MEX
4 ENG
mm RUS

Team

Korea 1
Kim, Jinju
Son, Hyeonji
Lee, Jungmin

_Hong, Sunhwa
Malaysia 1

Sahar, Nur Syazwani

Aznel, Nur Ameerahusna

Azman, Nur Amirah Auni

Lim, Gillian Siew Geok

USA.1
Johnson, Caitlyn
Cummins, Mabel

Bailey, Taylor
Clemmer, Breanna

Sweden 1

Myllymaki, Sofia
Engberg, Hanna
Molander, Alida

Wegner, Cajsa

Japan1
Izumune, Shion
Mizutani, Akiho
Ishimoto, Mirai
Irie, Nanami

Singapore 1
Chang, Charmaine
Lim, Charlene
Seah, Jermaine
Syamim, Iliya

Puerto Rico 1
Torres, Paulina
Perez, Pamela
Cobo, Estefania
Reyes, Zoriani

Finland 1
Salo, Vilma
Savikurki, Senni
Konsteri, Peppi
Makela, Teea

Australia 1
Williamson, Emma
Jones, Chloe

Commane, Rebekah

Rigney, Emily
Mexico 1

Limon, Paola
Salazar, Karla
Guarro, Michelle

Orozco, Raquel
828

Thompson, Sophie
Allen, Isabel

Tagg, Katie
Bewley, Mia
Russia 1
Belinskaya, Maria

G1
809
202
222
171
214
778
182
217
190
189
832
202
181
229
220
733
209
131
211
182

782
239
187
166
190
781
192
228
198
163
718
165
229
185
139
807
224
188
203
192
693
192
194
146
161
736
190
169
159
218
738
233
233
191
171
714
174

G2
864
219
217
200
228
808
209
209
236
154
890
203
279
182
226
831
247
209
181
194

810
244
147
236
183
700
189
147
165
199
833
211
150
235
237
802
240
235
155
172
828
159
212
225
232
820
244
220
198
158
763
198
204
171
161
806
208

G3
880
196
205
239
240
885
215
228
238
204
760
205
178
228
149
809
195
165
248
201

809
198
196
241
174
822
180
181
214
247
780
215
188
194
183
797
182
207
172
236
762
203
180
208
171
757
140
212
186
219
767
181
203
147
207
723
165

G4
848
159
199
279
211
744
205
192
165
182
875
234
243
193
205
910
191
215
236
268

890
245
237
233
175
927
202
232
268
225
792
184
172
246
190
794
208
193
207
186
791
193
221
224
153
771
233
179
151
208
812
181
228
192
162
792
217

G5

856
200
210
190
256
893
256
209
248
180
868
228
226
237
177
894
171
241
225
257

824
204
173
211
236
856
205
247
211
193
838
176
195
234
233
732
201
187
175
169
804
166
247
203
188
823
225
197
199
202

200
182
191
194
723
158

G6
846
251
181
216
198
897
267
203
205
222
762
215
169
203
175
779
188
237
151
203

788
223
192
187
186
805
189
180
240
196
764
203
190
171
200
782
173
206
181
222
824
235
206
211
172
745
200
196
178
171
4642
221
221
188
182
843
168

Total
5103
1227
1234
1295
1347
5005
1334
1258
1282
1131
4987
1287
1276
1272
1152
4956
1201
1198
1252
1305

4903
1353
1132
1274
1144
4891
1157
1215
1296
1223
4725
1154
1124
1265
1182
4714
1228
1216
1093
1177
4702
1148
1260
1217
1077
4652
1232
1173
1071
1176
193.42
1214
1271
1080
1077
4601
1090

Avg
212.62
204.5
205.67
215.83
224.5
208.54
222.33
209.67
213.67
188.5
207.79
214.5
212.67
212
192
206.5
200.17
199.67
208.67
217.5

204.29
225.5
188.67
212.33
190.67
203.79
192.83
202.5
216
203.83
196.88
192.33
187.33
210.83
197
196.42
204.67
202.67
182.17
196.17
195.92
191.33
210
202.83
179.5
193.83
205.33
195.5
178.5
196
-461
202.33
211.83
180
179.5
191.71
181.67

Diff

-116

-147

-200

-212

-378

-389

-401

-451

-502



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

i+

li

PHI

coL

MAC

CAN

TPE

NED

SCO

THA

SVK

uzB

Fedorova, Anastasiia
Gryaznova, Varvara
Bulanova, Maria
Philippines 1
Hernandez, Bea
Gella, Grace
Custodio, Daphne
Lazo, Danielle
Colombia 1

Garzon, Laura
Prieto, Estefania
Botero, Juliana
Correa, Isabella
Macau, China 1
Wong, Son lan

Lou, Si Hang
Sou, Chi Cheng
Chan, Hei lo
Canada 1

Faichnie, Dakota
Rocan, Brittney
Naylor, Marissa
Mitchell, Mykaela
Taipei Chinese 1

Chi, Yun-Fan

Peng, Hsiao-Fen
Wang, Hsiang-Yu
Wang, Yu-Hue
Netherlands 1

Van Zijp, Rianne
Keizer, Anouk
Paling, Lindsey
Blankenzee, Denise
Scotland 1

Watt, Reanna
Morton, Robyn
Daniels, Rebecca
Williamson, Alison
Thailand 1
Khumchaipoom, Pinmanus
Sarntong, Kingkamon
Wutti, Thanakorn
Reongsiri, Pitchapa
Slovakia 1
Sramkova, Kristina
Uzbekistan 1
Makhmudova, Sayyora

169
171
200
731
191
160
186
194
755
179
187
212
177
749
203
193
162
191
640
158
177
161
144
751
170
183
206
192
723
191
182
180
170
713
147
167
204
195
659
163
180
140
176
211
211
169
169

173
213
212
716
144
173
215
184
737
145
176
215
201
739
183
177
194
185
874
227
223
209
215
756
173
161
212
210
800
215
178
192
215
789
156
235
174
224
723
179
156
191
197
127
127
171
171

176
193
189
857
236
225
196
200
706
140
164
195
207
798
211
180
246
161
734
160
193
166
215
757
184
225
189
159
675
183
179
150
163
720
172
170
185
193
678
152
178
165
183
197
197
166
166

180
150
245
789
215
211
176
187
807
158
218
214
217
734
192
195
155
192
697
161
178
171
187
750
164
170
246
170
708
245
161
147
155
668
166
163
161
178
707
179
193
169
166
158
158
184
184

182
170
213
774
223
247
136
168
779
166
217
193
203
751
255
166
157
173
762
200
200
191
171
734
190
186
176
182
757
209
134
208
206
683
177
183
169
154
655
173
172
181
129
188
188
140
140

208
199
268
720
174
211
181
154
789
171
198
216
204
782
224
190
202
166
774
194
198
177
205
730
168
175
213
174
785
255
177
164
189
724
149
186
221
168
696
117
166
177
236
161
161
209
209

1088
1096
1327
4587
1183
1227
1090
1087
4573
959
1160
1245
1209
4553
1268
1101
1116
1068
4481
1100
1169
1075
1137
4478
1049
1100
1242
1087
4448
1298
1011
1041
1098
4297
967
1104
1114
1112
4118
963
1045
1023
1087
1042
1042
1039
1039

181.33
182.67
221.17
191.12
197.17
204.5
181.67
181.17
190.54
159.83
193.33
207.5
201.5
189.71
211.33
183.5
186
178
186.71
183.33
194.83
179.17
189.5
186.58
174.83
183.33
207
181.17
185.33
216.33
168.5
173.5
183
179.04
161.17
184
185.67
185.33
171.58
160.5
174.17
170.5
181.17
43.42
173.67
43.29
173.17

-516

-530

-550

-622

-625

-655

-806

-985

-4061

-4064



2018 WOLRD YOUTH BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
JULY 25 - AUGUST 3, 2018

THUNDERBOWL LANES, ALLEN PARK, MICHIGAN, USA

RESULTS
TEAM - BOYS
Finals
Place Country Team G1
1 = QAT  Qatar1l 239
Al Muraikhi, Jassim
Al Merekhi, Mohammed
Al Deyab, Jassem
Aboujassoum, Ghanim
2 - FIN Finland 1 238

Kayhko, Tomas
Putkisto, Teemu

Ahokas, Jesse
Oksanen, Niko

Semi-Finals 1

Place Country Team Gl
1 - FIN Finland 1 214
Kayhko, Tomas
Putkisto, Teemu
Ahokas, Jesse
Oksanen, Niko

2 L] JPN Japan1 202
Hata, Hideaki
Haraguchi, Yuma
Hagasaki, Takumi
Takahira, Sayato

Semi-Finals 2

Place Country Team G1
1 - QAT  Qatarl 213
Al Muraikhi, Jassim
Al Merekhi, Mohammed

Al Deyab, Jassem
Aboujassoum, Ghanim

2 p | PHI Philippines 1 190
Malig, Ivan
Umali, Kenzo
Gabhol, Praise
Tan, Merwin

G2
233

199

G2
208

162

G2
158

176

G3

G3

G3
217

173

GOLD MEDAL

SILVER MEDAL

ADVANCE

BRONZE MEDAL

ADVANCE

BRONZE MEDAL



QUALIFYING

lace Country Team Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Total Avg Diff
1 ® JPN Japan1 940 825 926 874 877 749 5191 216.29 0
Hata, Hideaki 226 213 166 203 256 217 1281 2135
Haraguchi, Yuma 244 185 212 203 200 167 1211 201.83
Hagasaki, Takumi 254 202 248 253 217 156 1330 221.67
Takahira, Sayato 216 225 300 215 204 209 1369 228.17
2 ) | PHI Philippines 1 827 891 869 864 821 875 5147 214.46 -44
Malig, Ivan 220 220 195 203 198 245 1281 2135
Umali, Kenzo 204 247 192 231 201 235 1310 218.33
Gahol, Praise 194 206 267 173 212 218 1270 211.67
Tan, Merwin 209 218 215 257 210 177 1286 214.33
3 = QAT Qatar 1 820 920 785 861 982 778 5146 214.42 -45
Al Muraikhi, Jassim 214 239 174 211 224 194 1256 209.33
Al Merekhi, Mohammed 202 240 188 221 247 213 1311 2185
Al Deyab, Jassem 184 225 198 190 245 177 1219 203.17
Aboujassoum, Ghanim 220 216 225 239 266 194 1360 226.67
4 - FIN Finland 1 717 788 912 955 936 838 5146 214.42 -45
Kayhko, Tomas 163 225 232 259 245 221 1345 224.17
Putkisto, Teemu 161 170 199 227 227 205 1189 198.17
Ahokas, Jesse 176 146 268 214 250 194 1248 208
Oksanen, Niko 217 247 213 255 214 218 1364 227.33
5 'R MEX Mexico 1 769 857 776 955 827 955 5139 214.12 -52
Martinez, Benjamin 233 269 181 247 205 201 1336 222.67
Basurto, Efrain 144 176 181 226 186 279 1192 198.67
Barajas, Axel 182 224 182 243 210 246 1287 2145
Nunez, Sebastian 210 188 232 239 226 229 1324 220.67
6 - MAS Malaysia 1 835 818 916 940 815 801 5125 213.54 -66
Hakim, Tun 245 226 245 256 174 206 1352 225.33
Ting, Brandon Lik How 191 182 180 225 192 209 1179 196.5
Zulkifli, Shahrukh Amin 197 198 256 236 214 183 1284 214
Ismail, Rafiq 202 212 235 223 235 203 1310 218.33
7 e KOR Korea 1 810 942 758 877 881 836 5104 212.67 -87
Ji, Geun 187 238 190 192 255 223 1285 214.17
Han, Jaehyeon 177 248 159 255 234 193 1266 211
Lee, Jongun 214 258 229 220 157 206 1284 214
Pak, Kyungrok 232 198 180 210 235 214 1269 2115
8 am SWE Sweden 1 775 850 840 806 979 766 5016 209 -175
Lindberg, Robert 168 233 231 190 269 178 1269 2115
Berggren, Alfred 225 158 215 192 237 186 1213 202.17
Jonsson, Emanuel 214 221 183 222 224 192 1256 209.33
Svensson, William 168 238 211 202 249 210 1278 213
9 = USA USA.1 851 818 844 880 837 778 5008 208.67 -183
Mann, Jeffery 188 168 245 257 214 181 1253 208.83
Hahlen, Bryan 269 235 177 259 187 179 1306 217.67
Schenck, Cortez 188 237 221 174 227 223 1270 211.67
Low, Wesley 206 178 201 190 209 195 1179 196.5
10 =] SLO Slovenia 1 803 889 824 784 865 829 4994 208.08 -197
Kostric, Aleksander 199 214 229 206 235 185 1268 211.33
Cerkvenik Muzafirovic, Tim 186 204 215 172 172 183 1132 188.67
Zalar, Ziga 203 246 198 186 238 256 1327 221.17
Kostric, Rok 215 225 182 220 220 205 1267 211.17
11 — SGP Singapore 1 793 854 675 840 886 901 4949 206.21 -242
Lim, Jarred 201 167 168 204 264 190 1194 199
Poh, Aidan 248 198 150 168 214 238 1216 202.67
Ng, Isaac 150 222 200 210 212 247 1241 206.83
Chia, Jomond 194 267 157 258 196 226 1298 216.33
12 e AUS Australia 1 855 819 777 818 786 885 4940 205.83 -251
Shoesmith, Nathan 214 214 189 191 200 216 1224 204



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

-

UKR

THA

GER

TPE

KSA

ENG

coL

PUR

BRN

NOR

KUW

HKG

Clague, Matt

Panella, Jayden

Fletcher, Blayne
Ukraine 1

Yatsko, Danylo

Pervukhin, Danil

Nechypaiev, Oleksandr

Sielin, Mykola
Thailand 1

Wutti, Chanasorn

PremPree, Chanathip

Wantasuk, Supakrit

Buspanikonkul, Napatra
Germany 1

Michow, Andre

Kloos, Fabian

Weichert, Patrick

Schurian, Christoph
Taipei Chinese 1

Chen, Chia-Hsing

Su, Tsung-Wei

Yeh, Chen-Kuang

Wu, Ming-Wei
Saudi Arabia 1

Almasri, Sultan Faroug A

Oraif, Bassam Mohamed A

Jazaeri, Sari Dawood O

Alkheliwi, Abdulrahman Abdulwahab

England 1
Gore, Jamie
Simons, Callum
Nicholls, Thomas
Edwards, Jake
Colombia 1
Gomez, David
Rincon, Juan Jose
Salazar, Sebastian
Gil, Felipe
Puerto Rico 1
Rodriguez, Jorge A
lzquierdo, Antonio
Rodriguez, Raymond
Landrau, Luis
Bahrain 1
Al Awadhi, Ahmed
Abdulla, Ali
Al Mudhahki, Omar
Hasan, Osama
Norway 1
Dammen, Jonas
Beck, Alexander
Mathiesen, Jens
Skryten, Georg
Kuwait 1
Almousawi, Mostafa
Saleem, Faisal
Alshuaibi, Soliman
Haidar, Ali
Hong Kong, China 1
Mark, Keith
Poon, Oscar
Yu, Alex
Tse, lvan

258
191
192
796
179
189
169
259
736
203
159
209
165
864
222
187
243
212
821
237
180
199
205
705
211
139
176
179
819
146
204
265
204
818
200
225
193
200
745
191
151
178
225
751
183
204
149
215
734
167
193
175
199
735
193
199
193
150
734
179
167
203
185

231
220
154
784
158
194
227
205
901
278
211
225
187
751
187
188
203
173
773
193
174
182
224
823
202
164
247
210
893
193
232
258
210
840
188
208
214
230
816
215
161
223
217
783
198
169
258
158
744
196
187
161
200
772
158
180
238
196
797
188
138
203
268

181
213
194
881
197
197
253
234
854
205
230
186
233
855
224
194
224
213
865
191
231
188
255
772
215
137
198
222
706
158
202
181
165
776
203
204
200
169
745
187
179
221
158
758
162
188
221
187
903
221
201
245
236
734
205
171
184
174
820
199
213
182
226

212
214
201
805
200
168
203
234
808
193
225
148
242
737
203
180
171
183
749
185
192
203
169
812
224
185
212
191
725
182
152
174
217
773
209
210
167
187
759
211
181
206
161
705
159
184
167
195
838
204
230
181
223
825
257
210
167
191
792
168
187
200
237

241
189
156
812
205
209
184
214
851
209
211
227
204
917
259
185
184
289
817
184
162
246
225
816
204
186
203
223
748
209
189
178
172
755
186
189
215
165
796
210
200
197
189
795
194
131
222
248
724
168
210
156
190
848
256
207
224
161
773
189
198
191
195

196
214
259
817
220
173
194
230
722
192
180
178
172
747
220
174
214
139
768
195
202
193
178
792
215
163
204
210
816
241
204
178
193
733
164
177
196
196
796
203
198
237
158
855
257
184
203
211
693
164
171
179
179
709
194
170
131
214
698
158
200
182
158

1319
1241
1156
4895
1159
1130
1230
1376
4872
1280
1216
1173
1203
4871
1315
1108
1239
1209
4793
1185
1141
1211
1256
4720
1271
974
1240
1235
4707
1129
1183
1234
1161
4695
1150
1213
1185
1147
4657
1217
1070
1262
1108
4647
1153
1060
1220
1214
4636
1120
1192
1097
1227
4623
1263
1137
1137
1086
4614
1081
1103
1161
1269

219.83
206.83
192.67
203.96
193.17
188.33
205
229.33
203
213.33
202.67
195.5
200.5
202.96
219.17
184.67
206.5
201.5
199.71
197.5
190.17
201.83
209.33
196.67
211.83
162.33
206.67
205.83
196.12
188.17
197.17
205.67
193.5
195.62
191.67
202.17
197.5
191.17
194.04
202.83
178.33
210.33
184.67
193.62
192.17
176.67
203.33
202.33
193.17
186.67
198.67
182.83
204.5
192.62
210.5
189.5
189.5
181
192.25
180.17
183.83
193.5
211.5

-296

-319

-320

-398

-471

-484

-496

-534

544

-555

-568

-577



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

i+

Il

X

CAN

RUS

PER

LAT

MAC

SCo

UAE

POL

SVK

NED

VEN

ROU

Canada 1
Sum, Gavin
Demers, Samuel
Caron, Marc-Antoine
Bowden, Jakob
Russia 1
Stepin, Alexey
Danilin, Dmitry
Shmakov, Igor
Rangin, Vladimir
Peru 1
Ishikawa, Alejandro
Guibu, Aldo
De La Sotta, Frank
Yuzuriha, Sebastian
Latvia 1
Ermans, Arvids
Kiselovs, Sergejs
Kovalenko, Rihards
Dimpers, Elvijs Udo
Macau, China 1
Ho, Man Lok
Cheang, | Hin
Chiu, Hou Leong
Fong, Chon Hang
Scotland 1
Hart, Ryan
MacKenzie, Callum
Masters, Daniel
Kerr, Jack
UAE 1
Al Shawkari, Mohamed Rashed
Al Shkeili, Faisal Hamdan
Al Khyeli, Hamad Abdulaziz
Al Qubaisi, Khalifa Ajlan
Poland 1
Lutowski, Tomasz
Langner, Alexander
Slovakia 1
Basala, Alex
Vrabec, Tomas
Netherlands 1
Van Deutekom, Yorick
Venezuela 1
Granados, Carlos
Romania 1
Suciu, Roland
Bolan, Daniel

841
162
222
202
255
733
157
148
209
219
659
182
176
156
145
734
198
181
213
142
663
155
171
162
175
724
185
209
121
209
754
243
191
153
167
363
176
187
345
167
178
246
246
203
203
408
222
186

797
176
205
222
194
726
210
150
187
179
677
135
179
163
200
743
146
199
205
193
718
180
158
201
179
654
173
156
153
172
581
145
166
122
148
340
182
158
358
210
148
205
205
205
205
151
151

780
237
190
204
149
787
192
233
162
200
767
191
173
221
182
658
134
198
174
152
711
172
181
195
163
662
161
168
140
193
697
202
153
153
189
450
239
211
367
156
211
266
266
214
214
148
148

779
172
196
181
230
706
177
164
206
159
700
158
181
164
197
746
178
212
155
201
738
208
155
199
176
719
180
160
179
200
594
154
140
154
146
363
207
156
402
193
209
199
199
179
179
181
181

730
174
190
175
191
736
157
208
216
155
820
190
215
173
242
767
181
222
169
195
717
203
147
185
182
696
206
178
161
151
651
145
168
168
170
394
201
193
349
148
201
191
191
209
209
146
146

675
177
172
153
173
841
207
214
205
215
741
183
193
200
165
703
158
159
176
210
760
175
150
213
222
746
155
194
192
205
684
184
182
159
159
370
176
194
407
183
224
171
171
208
208
138
138

4602
1098
1175
1137
1192
4529
1100
1117
1185
1127
4364
1039
1117
1077
1131
4351
995
1171
1092
1093
4307
1093
962
1155
1097
4201
1060
1065
946
1130
3961
1073
1000
909
979
2280
1181
1099
2228
1057
1171
1278
1278
1218
1218
1172
986
186

191.75
183
195.83
189.5
198.67
188.71
183.33
186.17
197.5
187.83
181.83
173.17
186.17
179.5
188.5
181.29
165.83
195.17
182
182.17
179.46
182.17
160.33
192.5
182.83
175.04
176.67
177.5
157.67
188.33
165.04
178.83
166.67
151.5
163.17
95
196.83
183.17
92.83
176.17
195.17
53.25
213
50.75
203
48.83
164.33
186

-589

-662

-827

-840

-884

-990

-1230

-2911

-2963

-3913

-3973

-4019



WORLD
BOWLING

2018 WOLRD YOUTH BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

JULY 25 - AUGUST 3, 2018

THUNDERBOWL LANES, ALLEN PARK, MICHIGAN, USA

RESULTS

ALL-EVENTS - GIRLS
1 £ MAS Sahar, Nur Syazwani GOLD MEDAL
2 mm COL Botero, Juliana SILVER MEDAL
2 @, KOR Hong, Sunhwa SILVER MEDAL

SINGLES DOUBLES TEAM
Place Country  Player Score Score Score Total Avg Diff

1 £ MAS Sahar, Nur Syazwani 1294 1309 1334 3937 218.72 0
2 = COL Botero, Juliana 1402 1256 1245 3903 216.83 -34
3 @, KOR Hong, Sunhwa 1267 1289 1347 3903 216.83 -34
4 am SWE Wegner, Cajsa 1246 1327 1305 3878 215.44 -59
5 'l MEX Limon, Paola 1232 1412 1232 3876 215.33 -61
6 8= ysa Clemmer, Breanna 1341 1361 1152 3854 214.11 -83
7 e KOR Son, Hyeonji 1290 1302 1234 3826 212.56 -111
8 ® JPN Izumune, Shion 1233 1239 1353 3825 2125 -112
9 S ysa Bailey, Taylor 1282 1260 1272 3814 211.89 -123
10 mm RUS Bulanova, Maria 1181 1302 1327 3810 211.67 -127
11 S5 usa Johnson, Caitlyn 1332 1185 1287 3804 211.33 -133
12 5 uUsA Cummins, Mabel 1194 1328 1276 3798 211 -139
13 = SGP Seah, Jermaine 1271 1207 1296 3774 209.67 -163
14 2 PHI Hernandez, Bea 1329 1260 1183 3772 209.56 -165
15 o AUS Williamson, Emma 1242 1379 1148 3769 209.39 -168
16 @,  KOR Kim, Jinju 1316 1160 1227 3703 205.72 -234
17 @,  KOR Lee, Jungmin 1150 1251 1295 3696 205.33 -241
18 am SWE Molander, Alida 1177 1264 1252 3693 205.17 -244
19 Wl MEX Orozco, Raquel 1255 1261 1176 3692 205.11 -245
20 I*l caAN Mitchell, Mykaela 1211 1332 1137 3680 204.44  -257
21 ¢ JPN Ishimoto, Mirai 1183 1211 1274 3668 203.78 -269
22 ms COL Correa, Isabella 1202 1253 1209 3664 203.56 -273
23 = SGP Lim, Charlene 1240 1202 1215 3657 203.17 -280
24 = PUR Cobo, Estefania 1157 1234 1265 3656 203.11 -281
25 o AUS Jones, Chloe 1203 1187 1260 3650 202.78 -287
26 £ MAS Azman, Nur Amirah Auni 1164 1203 1282 3649 202.72 -288
27 = SGP Syamim, lliya 1243 1181 1223 3647 202.61 -290
28 2 PHI Gella, Grace 1188 1221 1227 3636 202 -301
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AUS
JPN
FIN
MAS
SGP
MAS
SWE
FIN
PUR
ENG
MAC
PUR
CcoL
FIN
RUS
AUS
NED
ENG
TPE
MEX
CAN
FIN
CAN
SWE
MEX
CAN
ENG
RUS
JPN
TPE
MAC
RUS
PUR
NED
NED
SCO
TPE
NED
SCO
THA
MAC
ENG
coL
TPE
PHI
MAC
SVK
uzB
PHI
THA
THA
SCO

Commane, Rebekah

Irie, Nanami

Salo, Vilma

Aznel, Nur Ameerahusna
Chang, Charmaine

Lim, Gillian Siew Geok
Myllymaki, Sofia

Konsteri, Peppi
Torres, Paulina

Allen, Isabel

Wong, Son lan
Reyes, Zoriani
Prieto, Estefania
Makela, Teea
Gryaznova, Varvara
Rigney, Emily

Van Zijp, Rianne
Thompson, Sophie
Wang, Hsiang-Yu
Salazar, Karla
Faichnie, Dakota
Savikurki, Senni
Rocan, Brittney
Engberg, Hanna
Guarro, Michelle
Naylor, Marissa

Bewley, Mia
Belinskaya, Maria
Mizutani, Akiho
Wang, Yu-Huei
Sou, Chi Cheng
Fedorova, Anastasiia
Perez, Pamela
Blankenzee, Denise
Keizer, Anouk
Daniels, Rebecca

Chi, Yun-Fan

Paling, Lindsey
Williamson, Alison
Reongsiri, Pitchapa
Lou, Si Hang

Tagg, Katie

Garzon, Laura

Peng, Hsiao-Fen
Custodio, Daphne
Chan, Hei lo
Sramkova, Kristina
Makhmudova, Sayyora
Lazo, Danielle
Sarntong, Kingkamon
Khumchaipoom, Pinmanus

Morton, Robyn

1190
1342
1182
1152
1174
1282
1196
1161
1232
1170
1112
1271
1117
1117
1213
1186
1225
1179
1048
1183
1092
1073
1071
1146
1210
1194
1145
1101
1147
1113
1037
1155
1175
1097
1067
1095
1157
1132
999

1147
1066
1022
1133
1007
1033
952

997

932

964

982

1061
939

1209
1130
1202
1196
1272
1188
1199
1328
1187
1117
1160
1084
1249
1216
1198
1243
973

1094
1173
1090
1253
1141
1176
1067
1123
1131
1169
1172
1083
1128
1158
1067
1006
1102
1216
1080
1078
1095
1146
1009
1071
1072
1061
1039
1018
1104
1082
1122
1034
1022
954

922

1217
1144
1228
1258
1157
1131
1201
1093
1154
1271
1268
1182
1160
1177
1096
1077
1298
1214
1242
1173
1100
1216
1169
1198
1071
1075
1077
1090
1132
1087
1116
1088
1124
1098
1011
1114
1049
1041
1112
1087
1101
1080
959
1100
1090
1068
1042
1039
1087
1045
963
1104

3616
3616
3612
3606
3603
3601
3596
3582
3573
3558
3540
3537
3526
3510
3507
3506
3496
3487
3463
3446
3445
3430
3416
3411
3404
3400
3391
3363
3362
3328
3311
3310
3305
3297
3294
3289
3284
3268
3257
3243
3238
3174
3153
3146
3141
3124
3121
3093
3085
3049
2978
2965

200.89
200.89
200.67
200.33
200.17
200.06
199.78
199
198.5
197.67
196.67
196.5
195.89
195
194.83
194.78
194.22
193.72
192.39
191.44
191.39
190.56
189.78
189.5
189.11
188.89
188.39
186.83
186.78
184.89
183.94
183.89
183.61
183.17
183
182.72
182.44
181.56
180.94
180.17
179.89
176.33
175.17
174.78
174.5
173.56
173.39
171.83
171.39
169.39
165.44
164.72

-321
-321
-325
-331
-334
-336
-341
-355
-364
-379
-397
-400
-411
-427
-430
-431
-441
-450
-474
-491
-492
-507
-521
-526
-533
-537
-546
-574
-575
-609
-626
-627
-632
-640
-643
-648
-653
-669
-680
-694
-699
-763
-784
-791
-796
-813
-816
-844
-852
-888
-959
-972
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82

X

THA
SCO

Wutti, Thanakorn
Watt, Reanna

990
971

947
976

1023
967

2960
2914

164.44
161.89

-977
-1023



2018 WOLRD YOUTH BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
JULY 25 - AUGUST 3, 2018

THUNDERBOWL LANES, ALLEN PARK, MICHIGAN, USA

Aboujassoum, Ghanim

Han, Jaehyeon
Oksanen, Niko

Player
Aboujassoum, Ghanim
Han, Jaehyeon
Oksanen, Niko
Nunez, Sebastian
Skryten, Georg
Berggren, Alfred
Lindberg, Robert
Schenck, Cortez
Almousawi, Mostafa
Ji, Geun

Alkheliwi, Abdulrahman Abdulwahab

Chia, Jomond
Hata, Hideak
Martinez, Benjamin
Weichert, Patrick
Tan, Merwin
Ahokas, Jesse
Hahlen, Bryan
Zulkifli, Shahrukh Amin
Lee, Jongun

Mann, Jeffery
Svensson, William
Sielin, Mykola
Hakim, Tun

Zalar, Ziga
Yatsko, Danylo
Clague, Matt
Panella, Jayden

Kayhko, Tomas
Al Merekhi, Mohammed

Jonsson, Emanuel

RESULTS
ALL-EVENTS - BOYS

1 B aar
2 .  KOR
3 <= FIN

Place Country
1 B aar
2 . KOR
3 = FIN
4 il MEX
5 if= NOR
6 am SWE
7 am SWE
8 8 ysa
9 k=  Kuw
10 . KOR
11 B «sA
12 ==osGp
13 ® PN
14 Bl MEX
15 B Ger
16 A PHI
17 = FIN
18 8 ysa
19 £ MAs
20 . KOR
21 5= UsA
22 am SWE
23 == UKR
24 = MmAs
25 = SLO
26 == UKR
27 o AUS
28 o AUS
29 <= FIN
30 B aat
31 am SWE
32 e PN

Haraguchi, Yuma

GOLD MEDAL
SILVER MEDAL
BRONZE MEDAL

SINGLES DOUBLES TEAM

Score
1428
1322
1400
1418
1463
1469
1340
1288
1248
1342
1429
1245
1292
1338
1318
1322
1418
1258
1272
1270
1346
1277
1309
1342

1211
1472
1237
1266
1307
1272
1186
1305

Score
1353
1505
1314
1291
1307
1312
1361
1399
1425
1309
1249
1364
1329
1226
1341
1275
1209
1292
1299
1301
1255
1299
1168
1159

1313
1213
1284
1327
1181
1242
1379
1296

OF
FOUR
Score
1360
1266
1364
1324
1227
1213
1269
1270
1263
1285
1235
1298
1281
1336
1239
1286
1248
1306
1284
1284
1253
1278
1376
1352

1327
1159
1319
1241
1345
1311
1256
1211

Total
4141
4093
4078
4033
3997
3994
3970
3957
3936
3936
3913
3907
3902
3900
3898
3883
3875
3856
3855
3855
3854
3854
3853
3853

3851
3844
3840
3834
3833
3825
3821
3812

OR

BOWLING
Avg Diff

230.06 0
227.39 -48
226.56 -63
224.06  -108
222.06 -144
221.89  -147
22056  -171
219.83 -184
218.67  -205
21867  -205
21739  -228
217.06  -234
216.78  -239
216.67  -241
216.56  -243
21572 -258
215.28  -266
21422 -285
21417  -286
21417  -286
21411 -287
214.11 -287
214.06  -288
214.06  -288
213.94  -290
213.56  -297
21333 -301
213 -307
21294  -308
212.5 -316
212.28  -320
211.78  -329
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SGP
AUS
KOR
MAS
JPN
MEX
JPN
SGP
QAT
PUR
GER
FIN
PHI
UKR
PHI
THA
NOR
SLO
BRN
PER
TPE
KSA
QAT
GER
THA
KSA
NED
PUR
coL
GER
SGP
VEN
BRN
ENG
HKG
MEX
TPE
POL
TPE
NOR
PHI
NOR
BRN
THA
CcoL
CAN
USA
PUR
SLO
CAN
KUW
TPE
SLO
ENG
CAN
PER
THA
UKR
MAS

Poh, Aidan
Fletcher, Blayne
Pak, Kyungrok
Ismail, Rafiq
Takahira, Sayato
Barajas, Axel
Hagasaki, Takumi
Ng, Isaac

Al Deyab, Jassem

Rodriguez, Jorge A
Michow, Andre

Putkisto, Teemu

Umali, Kenzo
Nechypaiev, Oleksandr
Malig, Ivan
Buspanikonkul, Napatra
Dammen, Jonas
Kostric, Rok

Hasan, Osama

Guibu, Aldo

Chen, Chia-Hsing
Jazaeri, Sari Dawood O
Al Muraikhi, Jassim
Schurian, Christoph
Wantasuk, Supakrit
Almasri, Sultan Faroug A
Van Deutekom, Yorick
Rodriguez, Raymond
Salazar, Sebastian
Kloos, Fabian

Lim, Jarred

Granados, Carlos

Al Mudhahki, Omar
Edwards, Jake

Tse, Ivan

Basurto, Efrain

Wu, Ming-Wei
Lutowski, Tomasz

Yeh, Chen-Kuang
Beck, Alexander
Gahol, Praise
Mathiesen, Jens

Al Awadhi, Ahmed
PremPree, Chanathip
Gil, Felipe

Demers, Samuel

Low, Wesley

Landrau, Luis

Kostric, Aleksander
Sum, Gavin

Alshuaibi, Soliman

Su, Tsung-Wei
Cerkvenik Muzafirovic, Tim
Nicholls, Thomas
Bowden, Jakob
Yuzuriha, Sebastian
Wutti, Chanasorn
Pervukhin, Danil

Ting, Brandon Lik How

1331
1237
1288
1278
1085
1242
1167
1283
1311
1286
1179
1262
1273
1211
1258
1300
1248
1214
1192
1257
1270
1191
1210
1305
1221
1172
1138
1173
1149
1292
1221
1289
1237
1271
1139
1249
1183
1331
1154
1189
1161
1323
1179
1187
1165
1175
1144
1213
1132
1122
1140
1188
1155
1103
1107
1161
1143
1227
1107

1263
1407
1242
1206
1339
1253
1267
1239
1218
1244
1244
1277
1144
1284
1185
1211
1326
1207
1281
1313
1231
1248
1197
1145
1261
1209
1222
1197
1297
1224
1202
1106
1148
1173
1196
1159
1150
1065
1209
1178
1127
1120
1207
1134
1223
1185
1210
1198
1113
1293
1232
1171
1202
1149
1185
1191
1057
1121
1190

1216
1156
1269
1310
1369
1287
1330
1241
1219
1217
1315
1189
1310
1230
1281
1203
1120
1267
1214
1117
1185
1240
1256
1209
1173
1271
1278
1262
1185
1108
1194
1218
1220
1161
1269
1192
1256
1181
1211
1192
1270
1097
1153
1216
1147
1175
1179
1108
1268
1098
1137
1141
1132
1234
1192
1131
1280
1130
1179

3810
3800
3799
3794
3793
3782
3764
3763
3748
3747
3738
3728
3727
3725
3724
3714
3694
3688
3687
3687
3686
3679
3663
3659
3655
3652
3638
3632
3631
3624
3617
3613
3605
3605
3604
3600
3589
3577
3574
3559
3558
3540
3539
3537
3535
3535
3533
3519
3513
3513
3509
3500
3489
3486
3484
3483
3480
3478
3476

211.67
211.11
211.06
210.78
210.72
210.11
209.11
209.06
208.22
208.17
207.67
207.11
207.06
206.94
206.89
206.33
205.22
204.89
204.83
204.83
204.78
204.39
203.5
203.28
203.06
202.89
202.11
201.78
201.72
201.33
200.94
200.72
200.28
200.28
200.22
200
199.39
198.72
198.56
197.72
197.67
196.67
196.61
196.5
196.39
196.39
196.28
195.5
195.17
195.17
194.94
194.44
193.83
193.67
193.56
193.5
193.33
193.22
193.11

-331
-341
-342
-347
-348
-359
-377
-378
-393
-394
-403
-413
-414
-416
-417
-427
-447
-453
-454
-454
-455
-462
-478
-482
-486
-489
-503
-509
-510
-517
-524
-528
-536
-536
-537
-541
-552
-564
-567
-582
-583
-601
-602
-604
-606
-606
-608
-622
-628
-628
-632
-641
-652
-655
-657
-658
-661
-663
-665



92 P= PUR Izquierdo, Antonio 1222 1183 1070 3475 193.06 -666
93 L1 MAC Chiu, Hou Leong 1214 1098 1155 3467 192,61 -674
94 bd SCO Kerr, Jack 1151 1159 1130 3440 191.11 -701
95 = KUW Haidar, Ali 1150 1197 1086 3433 190.72 -708
96 B~ KUW Saleem, Faisal 1125 1165 1137 3427 190.39 -714
97 o AUS Shoesmith, Nathan 1016 1183 1224 3423 190.17 -718
98 L. MAC Ho, Man Lok 1191 1133 1093 3417 189.83 -724
99 mm RUS  Stepin, Alexey 1136 1171 1100 3407 189.28 -734
100 mm COL Gomez, David 1101 1156 1150 3407 189.28  -734
101 -+ ENG Gore, Jamie 1162 1113 1129 3404 189.11  -737
102 Em SVK Vrabec, Tomas 1108 1125 1171 3404 189.11 -737
103 mm RUS Rangin, Vladimir 1172 1094 1127 3393 1885  -748
104 I*l CAN caron, Marc-Antoine 1167 1076 1137 3380 187.78 -761
105 == LAT  Kovalenko, Rihards 1190 1090 1092 3372 187.33  -769
106 &l HKG VYu, Alex 1064 1131 1161 3356 186.44  -785
107 mm RUS  Shmakov, Igor 1128 1042 1185 3355 186.39 -786
108 mm POL Langner, Alexander 1147 1102 1099 3348 186 -793
109 -+ ENG Simons, Callum 1091 1071 1183 3345 185.83 -796
110 L4 MAC Fong, Chon Hang 1119 1112 1097 3328 184.89 -813
111 == LAT  Kiselovs, Sergejs 1167 985 1171 3323 18461 -818
112 mm COL Rincon, Juan Jose 962 1143 1213 3318 184.33  -823
113 mm RUS Danilin, Dmitry 1154 1003 1117 3274 18189 -867
114 & HKG Poon, Oscar 1093 1075 1103 3271 181.72 -870
115 == LAT  Dimpers, Elvijs Udo 1016 1143 1093 3252 180.67 -889
116 ka4 SCO  MacKenzie, Callum 1103 1072 1065 3240 180 -901
117 B KSA  Oraif, Bassam Mohamed A 1141 1125 974 3240 180 -901
118 ki HKG Mark, Keith 1061 1091 1081 3233 179.61  -908
119 Bl ROU Suciy, Roland 1129 1092 986 3207 178.17 -934
120 Wl PER Ishikawa, Alejandro 1116 1048 1039 3203 177.94 -938
121 Bl PER DelaSotta, Frank 1024 1062 1077 3163 175.72  -978
122 # BRN Abdulla, Ali 1083 1020 1060 3163 175.72 -978
123 bad SCO Hart,Ryan 1082 1010 1060 3152 175.11  -989
124 == UAE Al Shawkari, Mohamed Rashed 1032 1024 1073 3129 173.83 -1012
125 bad SCO Masters, Daniel 1160 1019 946 3125 173.61 -1016
126 L1 MAC Cheang, | Hin 1155 979 962 3096 172 -1045
127 wm SVK Basala, Alex 1017 1019 1057 3093 171.83 -1048
128 == LAT  Ermans, Arvids 987 1066 995 3048 169.33 -1093
129 = UAE Al Qubaisi, Khalifa Ajlan 1020 1037 979 3036 168.67 -1105
130 W= UAE Al Khyeli, Hamad Abdulaziz 1037 1048 909 2994 166.33 -1147
131 = UAE AlShkeili, Faisal Hamdan 992 878 1000 2870 159.44 -1271
132 Bl ROU Bolan, Daniel 1133 1243 186 2562 197.08 -1579



Results

lafl

Girls Masters Step 1

Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
, PHI Hernandez, Bea 138 181 159 1

¥l MEX Orozco, Raguel 203 167 219 2
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
S ysA  Cummins, Mabel 193 192 0

® JPN Ishimoto, Mirai 197 226 2
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
== SWE Molander, Alida 202 190 178 1

a AUS Williamson, Emma 171 193 182 2
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
%, KOR Kim, Jinju 213 213 201 1

%, KOR Lee, Jungmin 203 217 225 2
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
I*l cAN Mitchell. Mykaela 223 204 197 1

"8 SGP seah, Jermaine 203 234 246 2
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
mm RUS Bulanova, Maria 174 245 269 2

"8 SGP Lim. Charlene 189 192 215 1
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
B ysa  Bailey. Taylor 181 196 153 1

P= PUR Cobo, Estefania 207 172 190 2
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
mm COL Correa, Isabella 203 206 2

BE ysa  Johnson, Caitlyn 201 166 0

http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/squadresults.asp?gamestart=1022

03-08-2018 18:13



Results http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/squadresults.asp?gamestart=1023

Girls Masters Step 2

Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
¥l MEX Orozco, Raquel 207 226 2
== SWE Wegner, Cajsa 181 212 0
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
%, KOR Hong, Sunhwa 199 225 215 2
® JPN Ishimoto, Mirai 182 237 207 1
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
BE ysa  Clemmer, Breanna 174 181 0
Bl AUS Williamson, Emma 222 236 2
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
%, KOR Lee, Jungmin 199 245 2
¥l MEX Limon, Paola 198 211 0
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
"8 SGP Sseah, Jermaine 203 216 184 1
®, KOR Son, Hyeonji 181 235 195 2
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
mm RUS Bulanova, Maria 191 189 2
® JPN lzumune, Shion 151 181 0
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
B= PUR Cobo, Estefania 193 178 0
% MAS  Ssahar, Nur Syazwani 203 185 2
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
mm COL Botero, Juliana 257 177 205 2
mm COL Correa, Isabella 162 204 157 1

1af1l 03-08-2018 18:14



Results

lafl

Girls

Country
il MEX
= mAS

Country
mm COL
#, KOR

Country
#, KOR

sl AUS

Country
= RUS
#, KOR

Masters Step 3

Player
Orozco, Raquel

Sahar, Nur Syazwani

Player

Botero, Juliana

Lee, Jungmin

Player
Hong. Sunhwa

Williamson, Emma

Player

Bulanova, Maria

Son. Hyeonji

Gl G2 G3
189 201
243 215

Gl G2 G3
192 170 183
183 190 213

Gl G2 G3
177 214 168
193 172 227

Gl G2 G3
216 184 194
180 245 200

http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/squadresults.asp?gamestart=1024

Won matches
0
2

Won matches
1
2

Won matches
1
2

Won matches
1
2

03-08-2018 18:14



http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/squadresults.asp?gamestart=1025

Results

Girls Master - Semi-Finals 1

Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches

*, KOR Lee, Jungmin

% MAS Sahar. Nur Syazwani

245 246 2

207 241 0

03-08-2018 18:14

lafl



http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/squadresults.asp?gamestart=1026

Results

Girls Master - Semi-Finals 2
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
2

#. KOR Son, Hyeonji 171 227 192

B AUS  Williamson, Emma 179 169 189 1

03-08-2018 18:15

lafl



http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/squadresults.asp?gamestart=1027

Results

Girls Master - Finals

Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches

®, KOR Lee, Jungmin 214 223 2
*, KOR Son, Hyeonji 214 194 0

03-08-2018 18:28

lafl



Results

lafl

Boys Masters Step 1

http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/squadresults.asp?gamestart=1004

Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
B KsA  Alkheliwi, Abdulrahman Abdulwahab 190 257 2
2= SWE Svensson, William 176 224 0
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
E USA Hahlen, Bryan 220 174 204 1
B8 GER  Weichert, Patrick 187 209 226 2
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
4= FIN  Ahokas, Jesse 225 256 2
M PHI  Tan, Merwin 185 192 0
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
Bl MEX Martinez, Benjamin 191 155 0
& MAS  Zzulkifli, Shahrukh Amin 200 226 2
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
., KOR Ji. Geun 192 172 183 1
" UKR Sielin, Mykola 198 171 248 2
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
® JPN Hata, Hideaki 223 223 224 2
. KOR Lee, Jongun 200 257 210 1
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
"= sGP chia, Jomond 212 210 234 2
E ysA  Mann. Jeffery 193 218 183 1
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
= KUW  Almousawi, Mostafa 192 177 0
& MAS  Hakim, Tun 256 223 2

03-08-2018 18:30



Results http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/squadresults.asp?gamestart=1005

Boys Masters Step 2

Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
B KsSA  Alkheliwi, Abdulrahman Abdulwahab 199 199 0
BE ysA  Schenck, Cortez 234 226 2
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
st= NOR  Skryten, Georg 159 219 207 2
B8 GER  Weichert, Patrick 167 193 177 1
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
4= FIN  Ahokas, Jesse 236 244 2
Bl MEX Nunez, Sebastian 136 177 0
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
== FIN  Oksanen, Niko 221 195 197 1
& MAS  Zzulkifli, Shahrukh Amin 217 257 237 2
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
#. KOR Han, Jaehyeon 212 243 2
*= UKR Sielin, Mykola 190 239 0
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
== SWE Berggren, Alfred 213 198 0
® JPN  Hata. Hideaki 222 239 2
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
"= sGP chia, Jomond 202 222 215 1
== SWE Lindberg. Robert 202 216 226 2
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
= QAT Aboujassoum, Ghanim 265 203 2
& MAS  Hakim. Tun 211 198 0
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Results

lafl

Boys Masters Step 3

Country
B QAT
= vAs

Country

+= FIN

#. KOR

Country
® JPN
itm NOR

Country
== SWE
B usa

Player

Aboujassoum, Ghanim

Zulkifli, Shahrukh Amin

Player

Ahokas, Jesse

Han, Jaehyeon

Player
Hata, Hideaki

Skryten, Georg

Player

Lindberg, Robert
Schenck, Cortez

Gl G2 G3
190 133
225 231

Gl G2 G3
194 218 177
236 183 194

Gl G2 G3
201 215174
255 204 169

Gl G2 G3
221 217
256 266

http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/squadresults.asp?gamestart=1006

Won matches
0
2

Won matches
1
2

Won matches
2
1

Won matches
0
2

03-08-2018 18:30



Results http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/squadresults.asp?gamestart=1007

Boys Masters Semi-Finals 1

Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
*. KOR Han, Jaehyeon 235 210 210 1
& MAS  zulkifli, Shahrukh Amin 202 279 227 2
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Results http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/squadresults.asp?gamestart=1029

Boys Masters Semi-Finals 2

Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
® JPN Hata, Hideaki 210 186 104 1
B UsA  Schenck, Cortez 193 199 213 2
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Results http://event.worldbowling.org/dynamic/squadresults.asp?gamestart=1008

Boys Masters Finals

Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches

USA Schenck, Cortez 244 247

I | I

MAS  Zulkifli, Shahrukh Amin 216 198

1af1l 03-08-2018 19:19
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